524	 Screwtips and Feedscrews     11
  C
AL
L
TO
DA
Y FOR BEST PRICES
PRICE PROMISE
We will not be beaten on price for similar product
with the same quality and specification
Nickerson PMS
24 Brunel Road, Corby, Northants NN17 4JW
01536 206653(01536 403886 fax 01536 202196
( 01536 206653
fax 01536 400003
( 01536 403886
Free-flow Compatible unit
• Maximizes flow and reduces back pressure.
• Low cost, high quality unit
• Most popular models in stock
• Through- Hardened D2 high quality steel
• 3-piece screw tip design allows replacement of
individual components when worn
High Quality OEM-style
High quality OEM style replacement unit
• Flute configuration and internal design as
original equipment
• Most popular models in stock
• Through- Hardened D2 high quality steel
Compatible Free-flow design
Machine Make Dia Thread Notes type ang L OEM Style
part no
Free Flow
part no
Engel 18 10/1.5mm Profile=BCF. OAL=60mm 63 EN18ST CAEN18
Engel 22 12/1.75mm Stub 62 CAEN22A
Engel 22 12/1.75mm Profile=BCF. OAL=72mm EN22ST CAEN22
Engel 25 12/1.75mm Flat seat 64 CAEN25A
Engel 25 12/1.75mm Profile=BCG. OAL=72mm 64 EN25ST CAEN25
Engel 30 12/1.75mm Profile=BCF. OAL=70mm 70 EN30ST CAEN30
Engel 30 CAEN30A
Engel 35 12/1.75mm 84 EN35ST CAEN35
Engel 35 16/2 r/h 16 shank dia 85 CAEN35A
Engel 35 16/2 r/h L.16mm shnk 30o 94 CAEN35B
Engel 35 M12 3 Flights Thr=M12 Profile =BCF 83 EN35ST3
Engel 35 M16 Thr.=M16. Profile=BCF 95 EN35STO
Engel 35 M16 (4 Flight)Thr=M16. Profile=BCG 80 EN35ST1
Engel 35 (4 flight) EN35ST4
Engel 40 16/2 r/h flat seat 97 CAEN40A
Engel 40 16/2 r/h step seat 83 CAEN40B
Engel 40 20/2.5mm Profile=BCG. OAL=90mm 90 EN40ST CAEN40
Engel 45 20/2.5 l/h Profile=BCG. OAL=96mm L/H thread 96 EN45ST CAEN45
Engel 45 20/2.5 r/h Profile=BCG. OAL=99mm R/H thread 100 EN45STO CAEN45A
Engel 45 CAEN45B
Engel 50 24/3 r/h Profile=BCG. OAL=107mm step seat 108 EN50ST CAEN50A
Engel 50 24/3 r/h Profile=BCG. OAL=107mm 108 EN50STO CAEN50
Engel 50 CAEN50B
Engel 55 24/3 r/h Profile=BCG. OAL=118mm 114 EN55ST CAEN55
Engel 60 30/3.5mm Profile=BCG. OAL=124mm flat seat 125 EN60ST CAEN60
Engel 60 30/3.5mm step seat 122 CAEN60A
Engel 70 30/4mm Profile=BCG. OAL=127mm EN70ST CAEN70
Engel 70 36/4mm newer 30o 142 CAEN70A
Engel 70 36/4mm CAEN70B
Engel 70 EN70STT
Engel 80 36/4mm EN80ST CAEN80
Engel 90 42/4.5mm EN90ST CAEN90
Engel 105 EN105ST CAEN105
Engel 120 52/5 RH CAEN120
Engel 120 54/2Rh EN120ST
Replacement Screwtips